

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 818 of 2024

Hemlal Chauhan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08.05.2024	Shri Aditya Tiwari, counsel for the appellant. Shri Vivek Sharma, PL for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--

padma