



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Criminal Appeal No.818 of 2024

Hemlal Chauhan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	None for the Appellant. Shri Amit Verma, PL for the State/Respondent. Post it in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge

Priya